
Date: 23rd October, 2019 

To, 
The Manager, 
Department of Corporate Services, 
BSE Limited 
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, 
Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub: Intimation of Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates under Regulation 39(3) of 
SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, this is to inform the exchange that the Company has issued Duplicate 
Share Certificate(s) to the following registered shareholder(s) and / or legal hier(s) of the 
registered shareholders on 23rd October, 2019: 

Sr. Name of the Folio Old New No. of Distinctive Distinctive 
No. Shareholders No. Share Share Shares No. No. 

Certific Certific (From) (To) 
ate No. ate No. 

1. Vinod N Megharaj 0067972 10901 15860 150 59740092 59740241 
2. Manubhai Bhailalbhai 0040843 6500 15861 150 57219732 57219881 

Patel 
3. Govindbhai 0036330 10555 15675 90 59657762 59657851 

Girdharbhai Patel 
(Transmission in 
favour of Haresh 
Kumar G Patel) 

4. Laxmanbhai Ambalal 0040449 5504 15863 150 56941581 56941730 
Rana 
(Transmission in 
favour Savitaben 
Laxmanbhai Rana) 

5. Kamala Balkrishna 0006880 1539 15864 300 55596191 55596490 
Doshi Jtly. with Lata 
Vikram Dalal 

6. Shilpa Dhiren Shah 0067978 1768 15865 450 55677681 55678130 
Jtly. with Dhiren 
Chandrakant Shah 

7. Ramesh Trikamlal 0085174 6992 15866 180 57449182 57449361 
Bulsara (Deceased) 
Jtly. with Hanshaben 
Ramesh Bulsara 

8. Rasiklal Chhaganlal 0045238 3476 15867 150 56265011 56265160 
Shah 

9. Pradeep M 0078436 11043 15868 90 59792222 59792311 
Raibaokar 

10. Diptikana Banerjee 0076878 11800 15869 270 60075847 60076116 
Jtly. with Anadinath 
Banerjee (Deceased) 

11. Panduranga Rao 0078348 13379 15870 360 60634363 60634722 
Kommuri 
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12. Jayendra Natwarlal 0038449 891 15871 150 55393341 55393490 
Shah 

13. Rakesh Rasiklal 0071956 2544 15872 450 55938111 55938560 
Desai Jtly. with 
Rasiklal Viharidas 
Desai (Deceased) 

14. Devjibhai Rugnathji 0011433 5060 15873 150 56821081 56821230 
Chaudhari 

We enclose herewith an intimation received from Link lntime India Private Limited, Registrar 
and Share Transfer Agent giving the proof of the date of receipt of aforesaid information by 
the Company. 

We request you to kindly take the same on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
Fo~armaceuticals Limited 

Charandeep Singh Saluja 
Company Secretary 

Encl: A/a. 
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Charandeep Saluja 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Ajay Prajapati <ajay.prajapati@linkintime.co.in> 
23 October 2019 14:29 
Charandeep Saluja 
Alpesh Gandhi 
APL- Application for issue of Duplicate share certificate 
Issue of Duplicate shares Intimation APL23102019.doc 

Dear sir/madam, 
Please note that duplicate share certificate have been issued for below mentioned cases. 
Unit: Alembic Pharmaceuticals Ltd Date: 23.10.2019 

Sr. Name of the Folio No. of Old Share New Distinctive Distinctive 
No. Shareholders No. Shares Certificate Share No. No. 

No. Certificate (From) (To) 
No. 

1. Vinod N Megharaj 0067972 150 10901 15860 59740092 59740241 
2 Manubhai 0040843 150 6500 15861 57219732 57219881 Bhailalbhai Patel 
3 Govindbhai 0036330 150 5212 15862 56854201 56854350 Girdharbhai 

Patel(Deceased) 
legal heir Haresh 
Kumar G Patel 

4 Laxmanbhai 0040449 150 5504 15863 56941581 56941730 Ambalal Rana 
(Deceased) Legal 
Heir Savitaben 
Laxmanbhai Rana 

5 Kamala Balkrishna 0006880 300 1539 15864 55596191 55596490 Doshi Jointly with 
Lata Vikram 
Dalal(Deceased) 

6 Shilpa Dhiren Shah 0067978 450 1768 15865 55677681 55678130 Jointly with 
Chandrakant Shah 

7 Ramesh Trikamlal 0085174 180 6992 15866 57449182 57449361 Bulsara(Deceased) 
Jointly with 
Hanshaben Ramesh 
Bulsara 

8 Rasiklal Chhaganlal 0045238 150 3476 15867 56265011 56265160 Shah 
9 Pradeep M 0078436 90 11043 15868 59792222 59792311 Raibaokar 
10 Diptikana Banerjee 0076878 270 11800 15869 60075847 60076116 Jointly with 

Anadinath 
Baneriee(Deceased) 

11 Panduranqa Rao 0078348 360 13379 15870 60634363 60634722 Kommuri 
12 Jayendra Natwarlai 0038449 150 891 15871 55393341 55393490 Shah 
13 Rakesh Rasiklal 0071956 450 2544 15872 55938111 55938560 Desai Jointly with 

Rasiklal Viharidas 
Desai (Deceased) . 

14 Devjibhai Rugnathji 0011433 150 5060 15873 ' 56821081 56821230 Chaudhari 
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Thanks & Regards, 

LINKlntime • 
Ajay Prajapati I Team Member I Link lntime India Pvt. Ltd 
'ii' Phone: +91 0265 6136000, 6136001 I Extn: 6010 
~ ajay.prajapati@linkintime.co.in 
~ www.linkintime.co.in 
J, f>o you r.eally need to prlntthls e.maU1 
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